
LEAGUE STANDINGS
Turf Time Tewksbury
B

20 Carter Street - Tewksbury, MA
C

W

Schedule No:
382
Scheduler

LEAGUE:
SOCCER (13-14): U14 GIRLS D:OPEN TUE

908

Games Played Thru: 4/1/2014


Place
Team
Wins
Losses
Ties
Points
pf
pa

1
TEWKSBURY FIRE
                            6           2            1
19
37
17

2
ANDOVER POWER
6
2
1
19
36
27

3
SCARLET KNIGHTS
5
2
2
17
32
17

4
ANDOVER ADRENALINE
2
4
2
8
22
23

5
ANDOVER MARK
0
9
0
0
11
65
PLAYOFFS APRIL 8

5.30
TEWKSBURY FIRE v ANDOVER ADRENALINE

1 x 25 MINUTES


6.00
ANDOVER POWER v SCARLET KNIGHTS

1 x 25 MINUTES


6.30
FINAL

2 x 20 MINUTES
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